
Stay and Play Activities for: Thursday 6th January – Friday 11th February 
 

Day Activity 

Monday 3rd January School closed 

Tuesday 4th January School Closed 

Wednesday 5th January School Closed 

Thursday 6th January Name that Disney film 

Friday 7th January Movie night & popcorn 

  

Monday 10th January Bingo with prizes 

Tuesday 11th January Catch a snowflake 

Wednesday 12th January How many can you do in a minute? 

Thursday 13th January Name that animal sound 

Friday 14th January Movie night & popcorn 

  

Monday 17th January Bingo with prizes 

Tuesday 18th January Turtle mania 

Wednesday 19th January Danceathon 

Thursday 20th January Name that winter picture 

Friday 21st  January Movie night & popcorn 

  

Monday 24th January Bingo with prizes 

Tuesday 25th January Lollipop stick people 

Wednesday 26th January Keep the balloon up 

Thursday 27th January Name that Disney song 

Friday 28th January Movie night & popcorn 

  

Monday 31st January Bingo with prizes 

Tuesday 1st February All about me T-Shirt 

Wednesday 2nd February Colour treasure hunt 

Thursday 3rd February Quiz night 

Friday 4th February Movie night & popcorn 

  

Monday 7th February Bingo with prizes 

Tuesday 8th February Penguins 

Wednesday 9th February Stacking cups 

Thursday 10th February Who am I? 

Friday 11th February Movie night & popcorn 

  

Note: These activities may be subject to change 
 


